2008 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package

2008 Ventana DP 8B740 Café Latte

Skin:

Quart

2008 VENTANA

CAFE LATTE 8B740

Skin: 44429 Antelope Met,
{a) 703 Glory Gold

(b) 62930 Expresso Met,
(c} 48977 Anthracite Met.
outline: 703 Glory Gald

fowrning:

Stef: ARE 9000

Fabric: Linen {Sunkbrella)
Hardware: Black

Opt: A&E Weather Pro

Fabric: Linen (Sunkrella)
Hardware: Black

Gallon

Fid 44429 0-0 LIGHT CHAMPAGMNE MET LIGHT CHAMPAGME MET
|Ciama Uszing: Step: 141 Step: 141
Base Description Amount Cum. ] Amount | Cum. |
. UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 332.9 332.9
BC151 FINE ALUMIMNUM 576.1 659.3 2304 .4 2637.3
BC101 FLOP CONTR.OL 103.2 762.5 413.0 3050.3
BC250 BLUE BLACK 46.4 808.9 185.5 32358
BCBO0 RED GOLD 43.2 852.1 172.9 3408.7
BC190 WHITE 18.8 870.9 75.2 34839
BCB21 DARK MARDOON 6.0 876.9 239 3507.8




Quart Gallon
Color A: Fid 03 0-0 MOOMNSTOME GOLD MOOKSTOME GOLD
| Uzing: Step: Step:
Base | Description | Amount | Cum. | | Amount | Cum. ‘
UR.50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 775 F1.5 310.0 310.0
MEDIUM STARFLAKE... 986.7 1296.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 244.9 569.1 a79.7 22764
BC200 RED GOLD 123.3 692.4 493.3 2769.7
BC201 DEEP BLACK 117.2 809.6 468.6 3238.3
BC105 WHITE 44.9 854.5 179.7 3418.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 17.7 872.2 70.6 3488.6
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEA... 53 g77.5 21.2 3509.8
BCo15 LIGHT YELLOW 3.5 881.0 12.0 3523.7
ColorB:  Jrd  g2aan 00 OMY MET OMY MET
| zing: Step: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. ‘
UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 315.3 315.3
BC200 BLACK 645.1 F23.9 2580.5 2895.8
BCa0O0 GOLD 47.6 FIL5 190.5 3086.3
BC105 WHITE 40.8 812.3 163.2 3249.5
BCB0S5 RED OXIDE 33.0 845.3 131.9 33814
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 11.2 856.5 44.8 3426.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 865.1 34.4 3460.6
BC171 MEDIUMN ALUMINUM 1.8 866.9 73 3467.9
Color C: Fi 43977 -0 AMTHRACITE MET AMTHRACITE MET
| Uzing: Step: | Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |
UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 334.2 334.2
BC200  BLACK 433.9 517.4 1735.6 2069.8
BCa0O0 GOLD 185.5 F02.9 T42.2 2812.0
BC171 MEDIUMN ALUMINUM 86.0 788.0 344.0 3156.0
BC110 WHITE PEARL 35.2 824.1 140.7 3296.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.8 852.9 115.1 3411.8
BC190 WHITE 10.4 863.3 41.8 3453.6
BCB21 DARK MAROON 6.8 870.1 271 3480.7
BCE80 VIOLET 3.6 873.7 14.3 34950




